
 

 
 

Summer Teen and Mini Tennis and Multi-Activity Camps Series 

2025 

Run by Jamie Pilkington At 

RATHGAR TENNIS CLUB 

 
5 day morning tennis camp    Time: 10am to 1pm  

For Juniors born 2020 & older    

Dates:  Camp 1 Mon 16th June – Friday 20th June 

   Camp 2 Mon 23rd June – Friday 27th June 

   Camp 3 Mon 30th June – Friday 4th July 

   Camp 4 Mon 7th July– Friday 11th July 

   Camp 5 Mon 14th July– Friday 18th July 

   Camp 6 Mon 21st July – Friday 25th July 

   Camp 7 Mon 28th July – Friday 1st August 

   Camp 8 Tue 5th August – Friday 8th August (4 day camp only)  

   Camp 9 Mon 11th August – Friday 15th August 

  Camp 10 Mon 18th August – Friday 22rd August 

 (please circle the week/weeks you wish to attend)    

Price:  Week camps are €120 for members;  €135 for non-members, 4 day camps are €110 for 

members and €125 for non-members. Payments of cash, Revolut or cheque only and cheques 

to be made payable to Jamie Pilkington. Forms can be scanned and emailed on the email 

below or left in the post box with payment outside the clubhouse for Jamie’s attention. Please 

pay in advance to secure a place as places will be limited. 



 

All kids will learn and advance based on their ability but the camps will concentrate on 

technique, tactical awareness and physical development for tennis. This will all be delivered in a 

fun filled environment and prizes will be given on a constant basis. 

Groups will be assigned by age and standard 

 

 
Registration Form 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Name of Junior(s): 1. __________________________  Date of Birth: _____________________ 

   2. __________________________  Date of Birth: _____________________ 

   3.  __________________________  Date of Birth: _____________________ 

    

Parent/Guardian’s Name and Mobile Number:

 _________________________________________________________ 

 

Please sign here if you OBJECT to photographs being taken during the camp

 _______________________________________ 

 

Full Payment (amount): ______________ CASH, OR CHEQUE PAYMENTS ONLY 
 

Note: A 10% discount will be given for second and subsequent children within a family  i.e. charge for camp for first child 

is €130; charge for second and subsequent children is €117 each. 

Please sign below if you give parental/guardian permission for medical assistance to be given if required for minor 

incidents. 

       ______________________________________ 

Places are limited.  Note: camp will only go ahead if there are sufficient numbers. 

 

Bring snacks, rain jacket, sun cream and lots of drinks.  Camp will move inside for wet days schedule in the event of 

heavy rain.  

Any queries please contact Jamie on rathgartenniscamp2021@gmail.com or 086 8269960 


